Pos Dorsal
1 524
2 513
3 506
4 550
5 552
6 546
7 549
8 512
9 509
10 291
11 548
12 544
13 539
14 527
15 532
16 531
17 543
18 556
19 533
20 522
21 545
22 518
23 553
24 526
25 521
26 540
27 537
28 52
29 510
30 296
31 555
32 554
33 507
34 536
35 528
36 557
37 525
38 517
39 520
40 547
41 534
42 535
43 23
44 502
45 523
46 551
47 292
48 530
49 542
50 508

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

OSCAR CAJO ALONSO

ANGEL GARGALLO ANADON
ROBERTO SUCUNZA

DARIO HERNANDEZ SOLANAS
VICTOR CONCHILLO HERNANDO
ADRIAN LANAS GREGORIO
GERMAN FLOR RUIZ

JESUS POLO ABAD

RAFAEL OTERO NUNEZ
VANESA BATALLER

DAVID CAMPOS BORDONABA
RAUL LUZON HERRANZ
RICARDO NOVAL TRULLEN
JAVIER SOLER GOMEZ
CARLOS MARTIN FRANCO
MARIA OLORIZ SANJUAN
PILAR MARCEN MIRAVETE
JESUS MATALLER

TERESA PIEDRAFITA GALLIZO
SERGIO MATA BARLUENGA
TINA JUSTO VEIGAS

GLORIA BATALLER CERVERO
ELIO TORRES

DAVID RUESCA PERIS
JOAQUIN DIAZ URRIES

SARA PEREZ SANCHO

MAP| PASCUAL RUIZ

JAIME ENRICH PEREZ
ANTONIO JOSE MURILLO NAVARRO
ADRIAN ALMALE

MARTA BERGES

LOURDES DIESTE

ALFONSO LOPEZ VINEGLA
VICTORIA GALLEN PELLEJERO
TERESA MOROS ANSO
NATALIA AYUSO

VICTOR PENA SURINACH

MARIA TERESA CLEMENTE BORDONABA

FERNANDO SOLANAS ALMALE
MARIA CASTRO BOLEA

ESTER VICENTE LABOREO
ALVARO ANTEQUERA GALLEN
LUISA TIERZ TABUENA

ROSA SOLER TABERNER

EMILIO NAVARRRO BARTOLOME
ADRIAN NAVARRO CORTES

EVA BORDONABA

MARIA ARAMBILLET CANTIN
CELIA BARRIO MARCEN

ANA URRIES ISAC

MNMETZ

Equipo

ADA ZUERA
INDEPENDIENTE
ADA ZUERA
INDEPENDIENTE
FARKLET SPORT
ADA ZUERA
XTUSALUD
ZENIT RUNNERS
FARTLEK SPOT

ADA ZUERA

INDEPENDIENTE
FARKLET SPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ZENIT RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EQUIPO CALAMAR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

10K CLUB ZARAGOZA

INDEPENDIENTE

Organiza:

Ayto. San Mateo de Gallego

Categoria
ABS MASC
VET MASC
VET MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
VET MASC
VET MASC
ABS FEM
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS FEM
ABS FEM
ABS MASC
ABS FEM
ABS MASC
ABS FEM
VET FEM
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS FEM
ABS FEM
ABS MASC
VET MASC
ABS MASC
ABS FEM
ABS FEM
VET MASC
ABS FEM
ABS FEM
VET FEM
ABS MASC
VET FEM
ABS MASC
ABS FEM
ABS FEM
ABS MASC
ABS FEM
VET FEM
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
VET FEM
ABS FEM
ABS FEM
VET FEM
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Local
LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL
LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL
LOCAL

LOCAL

Tiempo

META
00:19:39
00:19:49
00:20:04
00:20:39
00:20:43
00:20:58
00:21:08
00:21:09
00:21:16
00:21:45
00:22:07
00:23:12
00:23:34
00:23:57
00:23:57
00:24:09
00:24:57
00:25:17
00:25:18
00:25:38
00:25:38
00:25:45
00:26:36
00:26:40
00:27:03
00:27:03
00:27:29
00:28:14
00:28:21
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:43
00:29:39
00:30:10
00:30:22
00:30:25
00:30:27
00:31:09
00:31:09
00:31:10
00:31:17
00:31:26
00:31:27
00:32:04
00:32:47
00:32:48
00:32:50
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:32:59

M/Km
3:55
3:57
4:00
4:07
4:08
4:11
4:13
4:13
4:15
4:21
4:25
4:38
4:42
4:47
4:47
4:49
4:59
5:03
5:03
5:07
5:07
5:09
5:19
5:20
5:24
5:24
5:29
5:38
5:40
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:55
6:02
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:17
6:17
6:24
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:35

Dif.
0:00:00
0:00:09
0:00:25
0:01:00
0:01:04
0:01:18
0:01:29
0:01:29
0:01:37
0:02:05
0:02:27
0:03:33
0:03:55
0:04:17
0:04:18
0:04:30
0:05:17
0:05:37
0:05:38
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:06:05
0:06:56
0:07:01
0:07:23
0:07:24
0:07:49
0:08:34
0:08:42
0:08:58
0:09:00
0:09:04
0:10:00
0:10:30
0:10:43
0:10:46
0:10:48
0:11:29
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:37
0:11:47
0:11:47
0:12:24
0:13:08
0:13:08
0:13:11
0:13:13
0:13:14
0:13:19
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Pos Dorsal
51 529
52 511
53 503
54 501
55 516
56 541
57 514
58 505
59 504
60 295
61 293
62 43
63 519
64 538

LAURA ESTEBAN FRIAS
CHECHUZ GAMON GONZALEZ
MARIA PILAR TOMEY LATORRE
ANTONIO SOLANAS ISAC

MARIA CASTIELLA VAL

ISABEL VILLAGRASA BLASCO
JAVIER GIL DE BERNABE LOPEZ
CARMEN PINILLA OLANO

JOSE LUIS LAJUSTICIA MADRONA
MARIBEL BORDONABA LACAMBRA
NOELIA MARCO

ISMAEL MALUENDA ORTIZ

LUIS RODILES LOZANO

MARIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO

Cronometraje Oficial: < e rann xo comrercsen
\\:{NMETA

www.inmeta.es

Equipo
JUDO LAS FUENTES
CLUB JUDO LAS FUENTES
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Organiza:
Ayto. San Mateo de Gallego

Categoria
ABS FEM
VET MASC
VET FEM
VET MASC
VET FEM
ABS FEM
VET MASC
VET FEM
VET MASC
VET FEM
VET FEM
VET MASC
VET MASC
ABS FEM
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Pos. Cat.
17
7

Local

LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL

LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL

LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL

Tiempo

META
00:33:18
00:33:18
00:33:25
00:33:25
00:33:33
00:33:48
00:34:05
00:34:47
00:34:47
00:37:32
00:44:02
00:52:09

M/Km
6:39
6:39
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:45
6:49
6:57
6:57
7:30
8:48
10:25

Dif.
0:13:38
0:13:38
0:13:45
0:13:46
0:13:53
0:14:08
0:14:25
0:15:07
0:15:08
0:17:53
0:24:22
0:32:30
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